JS TEXTLE Screen Printing Price List

Quantity 1 Col 2 Col 3 Col 4 Col 5 Col 6 Col 7 Col 8 Col
25.49 $2.75 $3.10 $3.45 $4.15 $4.60 $4.95 $5.70 $6.50
50-74 $2.05 $2.30 $2.50 $3.00 $3.60 $4.20 $4.85 $5.50
75-99 $1.80 $1.95 $2.05 $2.40 $2.95 $3.50 $4.40 $5.15

100-249 $1.40 $1.55 $1.75 $2.05 $2.50 $2.95 $3.65 $4.45
250-499 $1.35 $1.50 $1.65 $1.95 $2.45 $2.75 2..95 $3.65
500-749 $1.25 $1.40 $1.50 $1.75 $2.05 $2.35 $2.65 $3.10
750-999 $1.10 $1.30 $1.35 $1.65 $1.80 $2.10 $2.40 $2.85

1000-1999 $0.95 $1.05 $1.20 $1.35 $1.55 $1.80 $2.00 $2.55

2000-2999 $0.85 $0.95 $1.10 $1.25 $1.30 $1.45 $1.65 $1.95

3000-5000 $0.80 $0.90 $1.05 $1.15 $1.25 $1.35 $1.55 $1.85

Jumbo Print Runs (MAX 420x550 MM) Job acceptance subject to artwork.

Quantity 1 Col 2 Col 3 Col 4 Col
50-99 $2.65 $3.15 $3.75 $4.35
100-249 $2.50 $3.10 $3.70 $4.30
250-399 $2.40 $2.95 $3.45 $4.25
400-499 $2.10 $2.55 $3.10 $3.45
500-999 $1.80 $2.15 $2.55 $2.75
1000-1999 $1.45 $1.60 $1.80 $2.10
2000-2999 $1.25 $1.50 $1.65 $1.90
3000-4999 $1.20 $1.35 $1.60 $1.80
5000+ $1.10 $1.30 $1.50 $1.70

NOTE:

1. JS still offering JUMPERS, HOODIES & LARGE TOWEL printing, and up to 8 colours print (including base) WHICH
ARE ONLY AVAILABLE FOR PRINT IN MELBOURNE

2. 20% SURCHARGE APPLIES TO THE FOLLOWING PRODUCTS: Cool dry, Polyester/ Poly blend &fleece products, jumpers &
hoodies, long sleeve printing, large towels (beach & tea), Jute bags, Cooler bags, duffle/ sports bags, backpacks(including JS
backsacks) etc

3. Maximum of 8 colours including a base (if required)

4. For most coloured products other than white, a white base down is required which is charged as an additional colour per
print & per set up even white print need white base down.

5. Minimum print charge: 25 units + set up however there is no minimum for print run. All orders under 25 units will be
charged at 25 units.

6. Large filled in logos over 21X 21 cm subject to quote upon viewing artwork.

SET UP COSTS:

Up to A4 size $30 per colour (210x297)
Up to A3 size $40 per colour (297x420)
Up to A2 size $80 per colour (420x550)
CMYK/ gradient logos $65 per colour

(up to A3 size)

Colour change: $10 per colour change
Repeat set up: Half of original setup cost.

SAMPLING: Only charge for Set up cost.

Sample set up charges as below:

Up to A4 size $40 per colour (210x297)

Up to A3 size $50 per colour (297x420)

Up to A2 size $90 per colour (420x550)

CMYK/ gradient logos $75 per colour (up to A3 size)

Then bulk production if no changes required would be charged as repeat set up which is half price of original sampling set up
cost.

ART:

Artwork charge: $S40 per hour/ minimum 1/2 hour

Proofs: Any alterations after the 2" proof will be charged at $10 per additional proof
Redraw charge: Quoted after seeing artwork. Generally around the $30-$50 range

EXTRAS:
Unpacking: $0.20 each Bagging: $0.80 each
Heat press: $0.50/1.00 each Metallic Ink: SO.20 each extra

Sticker Labeling (customer to supply): $0.10 each
Sorting mixed orders: $S0.30 per unit
Stock is not quality controlled/ checked or counted in from your supplier. Unpack fee applies if checking is requested.




